Charing Cross Precinct Agenda

PRECINCT MEETING
Charing Cross
THURSDAY 19 OCTOBER 7.30 PM
Waverley Public School Upstairs
Bronte Rd
AGENDA
1. Police Report
2. Minutes of the last meeting
3. Matters Arising
4. Kennards Hire
5. Charing Cross Conservation Area
& non-compliance from shop owners
6. Development Applications: 18 High St
St Catherine’s site meeting
7. General Business
ALL WELCOME
WARD COUNCILLORS
WAVERELY WARD
Ingrid Strewe – ALP
PH: 9389 7299
Email:-ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au
George Copeland – GREENS
PH: 9369 5843
Email:-Georgec@waverley.nsw.gov.au
Richard Davidson LIB
PH: 9365 7061
Email:-richardd@waverley.nsw.gov.au
LAWSON WARD
Kerryn Sloan – LIB
PH: 9387 4688
Email: kerryns@waverley.nsw.gov.au
Peter Moscatt - ALP
PH: 9340 7572
Email: peterm@waverley.nsw.gov.au
Mora Main - GREENS
Ph: 9387 2535
Email: moram@waverley.nsw.gov.au

Call Waverley Council
Community Liaison Coordinator on
9386 7924

 

